FLAVORED FRUIT DRINK MIX

NUTRITION INFORMATION INGREDIENTS: Proparatia
S Sz g0 Dispenser Guide
: Sup ol v
Hactse ""-h:l o Enn’nxwi&’amnngﬂ

Ium

P O g et (T . * w = @
“:n i:“lIIn nnnmnatel ﬂamunn [Cnmzmi h ...
- S S o, 0 S

-1 Amliiamula!mm\ Clifer

v o
T 348 o (Maznagerm Gt Per Glass
P R Y.l
= N O B ot cantenes| + 'g
Sodum .."', ; i;. .'; Fhmv\ielmlnu contains Phenylalzning 11sp 200ml ambient
Cuboldnin S 4w a ks pemited Aty e, 5 i
R ] : Flamurings, Anficabng aent, Stabier,

ant ot
E UNSU ?’HEL{NR‘?’N[MIEWWN[S 200ml (8oz)

Dltery Fiber )
"V n“m_ inﬂ[}dnunnni!\\dm:amnf Makes 8L Serves 40
T —

= ctoreoum am

Mllerpen Infarmation: Contains Soya Net Weight 2009

Products S 0096, Colors may change over e s e
Level 22,1 Pﬂmﬂlulﬂ 1, Persiaran Bandar - Ko 46 Brgy. Niugar (alu]aq
umaamauumnmnm ing laya, (Nasﬂe mfa . Pilgptnes
SdanporDaruloan Mdasa | Cererema Urdwl\muisumédeil’mdum
Imported by: Kim Te \ichwnu Contact Us ‘“WMM
‘Grandtop Sdn. Bhd. 1000883453
Unitl B:E? st Flooy, gbd: E, Spg 200, Mentiri el FPRODUCT OF THE PHILIPFINES
Kl et i b, B 1925, it s 1 dryplac
Voges e e Ao o Ths mm"i:““sn’{np el
Imported i (Pte) Ltd. e e
15 Chang Business Park Ceral 1, 205-02/05 ALty .
Elghmum Changlﬂwnss Park, Jbl:. e
Singepare 4480 2"
IDCP, & ’J D361 4205
| EXPORTED FROM THE PHILIPPINES Nyt IISEMIIM'EMlIIMIl Slesall‘ni
12508059 Lot i PAUIGITTRFISPI0NT 10013

NUTRI-GRADE
D

e N

NUTRITION INFORMATION

NESTLE Npro Lemonade Exp

Serving Size
Serving Per Pack

Average Composition

Energy
Protein

Fat
Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

Sodium

Vitamin C

*As reconstituted with water

Preparation Method

*As reconstituted according to label directions

Kcal

g 0a 09 0o 09

mg

8
40

Per Serving
S8

19
0

0
0

4.7
3.4
31
10

Per
100ml*

2.3
1.7
16

5g + 200m| water = 200m|

25% lower in sugar as compared to regular Asian drinks

Ingredients

Sugar, Acidity regulators (Citric acid, Sodium citrate), Anticaking agent (Tricalcium
phosphate), Flavourings (Contains Soya), Sweeteners (Aspartame*, Acesulfame
potassium), Cloudifier (Maize maltodextrin, Coconut oil), Vitamin C, Natural colouring

(Beta-carotenes)

Allergen Information

Phenylketonurics: contains Phenylalanine; UNSUITABLE FOR PHENYLKETONURICS

Contains Soya.



|

—— NUTRITION INFORMATION
~ — = NESTLE PinkLycheeLemonade Exp
Serving Size : 5g
1 Serving Per Pack : 40
Average Composition Per Serving Per
Nestle. 5g 100ml*

ﬁﬂ/@n% Energy Kcal 19 9

-~
pinlaW < Protein g 0 0
Fat g 0 0
FLAVORED FRUIT DRINK MDX
“NUT:ITE‘NIHFDRMATIUN !NGREDl[NTS Praparation nstructions SaturatEd Fat g 0 0
No.of srage pur kA0 = \E‘#:;aﬂd n’ﬂﬂﬂmel !nn:alnn Dompemtes Gukle
e Eme . DWW -8 Carbohydrate g 4.6 2.3
Trotdn TR S ) umsnwhlurir:nhumnlﬁui 1 BLambient Ultglll'i;ls
‘:-—onmn : : : : rhn:[:lnﬂmx‘lrltnh%ﬂu'!nm‘lllmll Artificial and et '
e e e s e e, (S Total Sugars g 3.6 1.8
:“:—F: ':: 3 i ':‘ E:P:Im\bz nw:é;:nnﬂl;ns?’nr:\almme 115p +m%m I
Carbohydrates [l [y (1T Qtains permi ity rguiztars, Eg wal | .
R I Sodium mg 32 16
[ ::‘:fm m“m“ ** NSUITABLE FOR PHENYLKETOMURICS 200mi 1)
| 5_:.'__:‘._"__.;:"‘.'.'_-.7_._ Hllergen Information: Contains Saya Net Weight 200 q .
et chy ot Vitamin C mg 10 5
Products Sdn. Bhd. (197901000966), NETLEPHIUPPIIIE INC.
it Qs L R . , _
oty s s Jusc B As reconstituted with water
UKQ'IE‘G:E;G;‘ fh‘ﬁz"*bf-;ﬁﬂl Znnﬁ.rz:;: PRODUCT OF TIIT:’HIIIIPP\NE
oo o o Tk b e i : =
."m"iy"?."?;‘i?!mmmm e, b Preparation Method 3 5g + 200ml water = 200ml
=raa el ||| [ | | -
s 0 é;g@ Gz, JEIEIERUEN *As reconstituted according to label directions
EXPORTED FROM THE PHILIPPINES p I H!BVIII]EIHIILIITII[&!&:IIM
R i 25% lower in sugar as compared to regular Asian drinks

Ingredients
Sugar, Acidity regulators (Citric acid, Sodium citrate), Anticaking agent (Tricalcium

phosphate), Sweeteners (Aspartame*, Acesulfame
potassium), Natural colouring (Red beetroot), Cloudifier (Maize maltodextrin, Coconut
oil), Artificial and Natural flavourings (Contains Soya), Vitamin C

NUTRI-GRADE Allergen Information

D 2. Phenylketonurics: contains Phenylalanine; UNSUITABLE FOR PHENYLKETONURICS

sugar

s Contains Soya.




- — NUTRITION INFORMATION
— = - e NESTLE NproCucumberLemonadeExp
. Serving Size : 5g
r! Serving Per Pack : 40
{!’ ‘ Average Composition Per Serving Per
’ Nestle. 5¢ 100ml*
'y
r’j QJ’VI/\J% Energy Kcal 18 9

i
1
i
i
i
]
1
C hev < : Protein g 0 0
: Fat g 0 0
1
i
i
FLAVORED FRUIT DRINK MIX i SaturatEd Fat g 0 0
NUTRITION INFORMATION INGREDIENTS: Preparation Instructions ¢
Serving Sze: 59 (1 tsp) Di Guid :
s e T e o, | penerGuide . Carbohydrate g 4.6 2.3
Ut 3 gDy O Sgya) Avicating agent Ticsicum l + w = ﬁ ]
P [l 8 | 50 ] 5 s, Swostens s, ]
" S0 0o Caspevonrtingie W e b Total Sugars 3.6 1.8
Mencoscsturated Fst @ 0 0 w Msize maltadxirin, Cocanut oil, s g g * *
Pojpnsatusted Fat 8 0 0 0wy Bevy corpenes and Arificsl | T O :
ot 8000 piant boe) colourings I
e ] AR b +Bhenylhetonurics: conains Phenylalanine y + 1 Sodium m 55 27
o
C S M T Comains et Aty et 15? Woriamtiert &
Ee=rmm Tom |
g M 40 | ) .
= LR AE R Ma=BE) =)
‘ cv:-': it 200w (802) s Vitamin C mg 10 5
: ?n".’"n'.'&?."“"’"’“"""‘”"- Allryen Information. Conains Stya Net Weight 200g |
Imported by: Ejen Pengilang: Nestlé . [ . .
FroductsSin. . (197901000856]. Colrs may change air tine e AN ] *As reconstituted with water
Level 2,1 Powethouse .1, Persiarn Bandar _ o 46 Brgy. Ngan, Cabuyac
Utama, Bandar Utama, 47800 Petaling lay: estie %ﬂ Phigpnes. |
Vom0 P Sraa Urduhnem!nfimb(!ﬂgm i
v ) B e S .
B S g 78 e Tt owes | Preparation Method : 5g + 200m| water = 200m|
Unit EBAET, 15t Floor, Block E, Spg 200, Mentiri mlmlﬁs.!' PRODUCT OF THE PHILIPPINES |
Komplek Ky etk Kots B, EU 1928, oz e,

Negars Brunei Daruesaam
Imported by: Nestlé Singapore (Pte) Ltd.
154 Changi Business Park Central 1, #05-02/03

I Eghtrum Changi Busives Park,
Singapore 486035

| EXPORTED FROM THE PHILIPPINES
l" 12508060

*As reconstituted according to label directions
25% lower in sugar as compared to regular Asian drinks

lﬁﬂl]“[!.lllllllll&aiallm 1
PHA4ISSEBGFISPIL0N 10009913 |

i Ingredients
Sugar, Acidity regulators (Citric acid, Sodium citrate), Flavourings (Contains Soya),

. ‘ f Anticaking agent (Tricalciumphosphate), Sweeteners (Aspartame*, Acesulfame
- potassium), Stabilizer (Cellulose gum),Vitamin C, Cloudifier (Maize maltodextrin, Coconut
oil), Natural (Beta-carotenes) and Artificial (Brilliant blue) colourings

NUTRI-GRADE :
Allergen Information

D 24, Phenylketonurics: contains Phenylalanine; UNSUITABLE FOR PHENYLKETONURICS

sugar

T Contains Soya.




NUTRITION INFORMATION

NESTEA Npro House Blend Exp

Serving Size : 5g
Serving Per Pack : 40
Average Composition Per Serving Per
5g 100ml*
Energy Kcal 19 10
Protein g 0 0
Fat g 0 0
Saturated Fat g 0 0
INGREDIENTS: Flavored . Carbohydrate g 4.6 2.3
o : U sy Iced Tea Mix
L e S G, Prepaaion Total Sugars g 3.6 1.8
Sodium mg 5 3
Vitamin C mg 10 5
*As reconstituted with water
Preparation Method : 5g + 200m| water = 200m|

*As reconstituted according to label directions
25% lower in sugar as compared to regular Asian drinks

XPORTED FROM THE PHILIPPINES

12508058 =

SISO 100085585 6 ot st Ingredients

Sugar, Acidity regulators (Citric acid, Malic acid), Tea powder (8.5%) (Camellia sinensis),
Calamansi powder, Sweeteners (Aspartame*, Acesulfame potassium), Stabilizer
(Cellulose gum), Anticaking agent (Tricalcium phosphate), Vitamin C

Allergen Information
Phenylketonurics: contains Phenylalanine; UNSUITABLE FOR PHENYLKETONURICS




NUTRITION INFORMATION

8 NESTEA Peach Tea
! Serving Size : 15g
Serving Per Pack : 45
Average Composition Per Serving Per
15g 100ml*
Energy Kcal 57 27
U e @ - Protein g 0 0
COLD : ' A {
WATER SOLUBLE! 4 P
/ Fat g 0 0
Saturated Fat g 0 0
' Carbohydrate g 14.1 6.5
Total Sugars g 5.0 2.3
e Lactose g 0 0
Sodium mg 3 1
*As reconstituted with water
e R At Preparation Method : 680g + 9L water
NET WEIGHT 680g
I " ||| ” | *As reconstituted according to label directions
| 9155600113057631 -’ 25% lower in sugar as compared to regular Asian drinks
100820376/44252144

Ingredients
Sugar, Maltodextrin, Black Tea, Citric Acid, Flavourings, Anti-caking Agent (E551), Xanthan Gum, Steviol Glycosides.

Allergen Information

NUTRI-GRADE May contain: Milk
D g4

PR



Ingredient NUTRITION INFORMATION
Sugar, Skimmed Milk (Cow’s Milk), Extract of MILO 12x1L
Malt Barley & Starch, Cocoa, Palm Olein,
Acidity Regulators (INS504i, INS339ii), Serving Size : 200m!
Minerals (Calcium Phosphate, Iron Serving Per Pack . 15
Pyrophosphate), Vitamins (B3, B6, B2, D, B12), ’
Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Stabiliser (INS407). Average Composition Per 100ml** Per serving concentrate
Energy Kcal 64.5 129
Protein g 2.0 4.0
Total Fat g 1.7 3.4
Saturated Fat g 0.7 1.4
Trans Fat g 0.05 0.1
Cholesterol mg 1.0 2.0
Carbohydrates g 10.0 20.0
Total Sugars g 8.0 16.0
Added Sugars g 5.0 10.0
Lactose g 3.0 6.0
Dietary Fibre g 0.5 1.0
Sodium mg 37 74
Calcium mg 69.5 139
Phosphorous mg 53.5 107
Vitamin D mcg 1.15 2.3
Vitamin B2 mg 0.15 0.3
Niacin mg 1.35 2.7
Vitamin B6 mg 0.15 0.3
" . .
NUTRI-GRADE As reconstituted with water
D 5, Preparation Method : 67ml MILO Concentrate + 133ml water = 200ml
sugar
—v *As reconstituted according to label directions

25% lower in sugar as compared to regular malted beverages



Ingredient
Sugar, Skimmed Milk (Cow’s Milk), Extract of

Malt Barley & Starch, Cocoa, Palm Olein,
Acidity Regulators (INS504i, INS339ii),
Minerals (Calcium Phosphate, Iron
Pyrophosphate), Vitamins (B3, B6, B2, D, B12),
Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Stabiliser (INS407).

- |

I

S e

NUTRI-GRADE
D KX

T N

NUTRITION INFORMATION

MILO BIB 2x5L
Serving Size

Serving Per Pack

Average Composition

Energy
Protein

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat

Cholesterol
Carbohydrate

Total Sugars
Added Sugars
Lactose

Dietary Fibre
Sodium
Calcium
Phosphorous
Vitamin D
Vitamin B2
Niacin

Vitamin B6

*As reconstituted with water

Preparation Method

Kcal*

mcg
mg
mg

mg

200ml

149

Per 100ml**
64.5

2.0

1.7
0.7
0.05

1.0
10.0

8.0
5.0
3.0

0.5
37
69.5
53.5
1.15
0.15
1.35
0.15

Per serving concentrate
129
4.0

3.4
1.4
0.1

2.0
20.0

16.0
10.0
6.0

1.0
74
139
107
2.3
0.3
2.7
0.3

67ml MILO Concentrate + 133ml water =

200ml

*As reconstituted according to label directions

25% lower in sugar as compared to regular malted beverages



NUTRITION INFORMATION
SJORA Lychee Berry (2 x 4L)

; - Serving Size : 200ml
Serving Per Pack : 320
Average Composition Per Serving Per
25ml 100ml*
Energy Kcal 48 24
Protein g 0.6 0.3
Total Fat g 0.0 0.0
//‘ Saturated Fat g 0.0 0.0
=il i Trans Fat g 0.0 0.0
; :{': Cholesterol mg 0.5 0.2
Carbohydrate g 11.5 5.8
Total Sugars g 10.8 5.4
Added Sugars g 9.7 4.9
Dietary Fibre g 0.0 0.0
Sodium mg 10 5
*As reconstituted with water
Preparation Method : 25ml Concentrate + 175ml water =
NUTRI-GRADE 200m!
@ D A *As reconstituted according to label directions
s N

25% lower in sugar as compared to regular Asian drinks



NUTRI-GRADE
AlB D g3

NUTRITION INFORMATION
SJORA Mango Peach (2 x 4L)

Serving Size : 200ml

Serving Per Pack : 242

Average Composition Per 100ml*

Energy Kcal 35

Protein g 0.25

Total Fat g 0.0
Saturated Fat g 0.0
Trans Fat g 0.0

Cholesterol mg 0.15

Carbohydrate G 8.6

Total Sugars g 7.9
Sucrose g 6.75
Lactose g 0.4
Glucose g 0.4
Maltose g 0.4
Fructose g 0.4

Dietary Fibre g 0.0

Sodium mg 5

*As reconstituted with water

Preparation Method : 33ml + 167ml water

Per Serving

70
0.5

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.3
17.2

15.8
13.5
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

0.0
10

*As reconstituted according to label directions



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 10
	Slide 11

