



NUTRITION INFORMATION NESTLE Npro Lemonade Exp			
Serving Size	:	5g	
Serving Per Pack	:	40	
Average Composition		Per Serving 5g	Per 100ml*
Energy	Kcal	19	9
Protein	g	0	0
Fat Saturated Fat	g g	0	0 0
Carbohydrate	g	4.7	2.3
Total Sugars	g	3.4	1.7
Sodium	mg	31	16
Vitamin C	mg	10	5
*As reconstituted with water			
Preparation Method	:	5g + 200ml water = 2	.00ml

<sup>\*</sup>As reconstituted according to label directions 25% lower in sugar as compared to regular Asian drinks

Sugar, Acidity regulators (Citric acid, Sodium citrate), Anticaking agent (Tricalcium phosphate), Flavourings (Contains **Soya**), Sweeteners (Aspartame\*, Acesulfame potassium), Cloudifier (Maize maltodextrin, Coconut oil), Vitamin C, Natural colouring (Beta-carotenes)

# Allergen Information

Phenylketonurics: contains Phenylalanine; UNSUITABLE FOR PHENYLKETONURICS

Contains Soya.





NUTRITION INFORMATION NESTLE PinkLycheeLemonade Exp	)		
Serving Size	:	5g	
Serving Per Pack	:	40	
Average Composition		Per Serving 5g	Per 100ml*
Energy	Kcal	19	9
Protein	g	0	0
Fat Saturated Fat	g g	0	0
Carbohydrate	g	4.6	2.3
Total Sugars	g	3.6	1.8
Sodium	mg	32	16
Vitamin C	mg	10	5
*As reconstituted with water			
Preparation Method	:	5g + 200ml water = 2	200ml

<sup>\*</sup>As reconstituted according to label directions 25% lower in sugar as compared to regular Asian drinks

Sugar, Acidity regulators (Citric acid, Sodium citrate), Anticaking agent (Tricalcium phosphate), Sweeteners (Aspartame\*, Acesulfame potassium), Natural colouring (Red beetroot), Cloudifier (Maize maltodextrin, Coconut oil), Artificial and Natural flavourings (Contains **Soya**), Vitamin C

## Allergen Information

Phenylketonurics: contains Phenylalanine; UNSUITABLE FOR PHENYLKETONURICS

Contains Soya.





NUTRITION INFORMATION NESTLE NproCucumberLemonade	Exp		
Serving Size	:	5g	
Serving Per Pack	:	40	
Average Composition		Per Serving 5g	Per 100ml*
Energy	Kcal	18	9
Protein	g	0	0
Fat Saturated Fat	g g	0	0
Carbohydrate	g	4.6	2.3
Total Sugars	g	3.6	1.8
Sodium	mg	55	27
Vitamin C	mg	10	5
*As reconstituted with water			
Preparation Method	:	5g + 200ml water = 2	200ml

<sup>\*</sup>As reconstituted according to label directions 25% lower in sugar as compared to regular Asian drinks

Sugar, Acidity regulators (Citric acid, Sodium citrate), Flavourings (Contains **Soya**),
Anticaking agent (Tricalciumphosphate), Sweeteners (Aspartame\*, Acesulfame
potassium), Stabilizer (Cellulose gum), Vitamin C, Cloudifier (Maize maltodextrin, Coconut
oil), Natural (Beta-carotenes) and Artificial (Brilliant blue) colourings

# Allergen Information

Phenylketonurics: contains Phenylalanine; UNSUITABLE FOR PHENYLKETONURICS

Contains Soya.





# NUTRITION INFORMATION NESTEA Npro House Blend Exp

Serving Size	:	5g	
Serving Per Pack	:	40	
Average Composition		Per Serving 5g	Per 100ml*
Energy	Kcal	19	10
Protein	g	0	0
Fat Saturated Fat	g g	0 0	0 0
Carbohydrate	g	4.6	2.3
Total Sugars	g	3.6	1.8
Sodium	mg	5	3
Vitamin C	mg	10	5
*As reconstituted with water			
Preparation Method	:	5g + 200ml water = 2	00ml

<sup>\*</sup>As reconstituted according to label directions 25% lower in sugar as compared to regular Asian drinks

#### Ingredients

Sugar, Acidity regulators (Citric acid, Malic acid), Tea powder (8.5%) (*Camellia sinensis*), Calamansi powder, Sweeteners (Aspartame\*, Acesulfame potassium), Stabilizer (Cellulose gum), Anticaking agent (Tricalcium phosphate), Vitamin C

#### Allergen Information

Phenylketonurics: contains Phenylalanine; UNSUITABLE FOR PHENYLKETONURICS





NUTRITION INFORMATION NESTEA Peach Tea			
Serving Size	:	15g	
Serving Per Pack	:	45	
Average Composition		Per Serving 15g	Per 100ml*
Energy	Kcal	57	27
Protein	g	0	0
Fat Saturated Fat	g g	0 0	0
Carbohydrate	g	14.1	6.5
Total Sugars Lactose	g g	5.0 0	2.3 0
Sodium	mg	3	1
*As reconstituted with water			
Preparation Method	:	680g + 9L water	

Sugar, Maltodextrin, Black Tea, Citric Acid, Flavourings, Anti-caking Agent (E551), Xanthan Gum, Steviol Glycosides.

# Allergen Information

May contain: Milk

<sup>\*</sup>As reconstituted according to label directions 25% lower in sugar as compared to regular Asian drinks

Sugar, Skimmed Milk (Cow's Milk), Extract of Malt Barley & Starch, Cocoa, Palm Olein, Acidity Regulators (INS504i, INS339ii), Minerals (Calcium Phosphate, Iron Pyrophosphate), Vitamins (B3, B6, B2, D, B12), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Stabiliser (INS407).





NUTRITION INFORMATION MILO 12x1L			
Serving Size	:	200ml	
Serving Per Pack	:	15	
Average Composition		Per 100ml**	Per serving concentrate
Energy	Kcal	64.5	129
Protein	g	2.0	4.0
Total Fat Saturated Fat Trans Fat	g g g	1.7 0.7 0.05	3.4 1.4 0.1
Cholesterol	mg	1.0	2.0
Carbohydrates	g	10.0	20.0
Total Sugars Added Sugars Lactose	g g g	8.0 5.0 3.0	16.0 10.0 6.0
Dietary Fibre	g	0.5	1.0
Sodium	mg	37	74
Calcium	mg	69.5	139
Phosphorous	mg	53.5	107
Vitamin D	mcg	1.15	2.3
Vitamin B2	mg	0.15	0.3
Niacin	mg	1.35	2.7
Vitamin B6	mg	0.15	0.3
*As reconstituted with water			
Preparation Method	:	67ml MILO Concentra	ate + 133ml water = 200ml

<sup>\*</sup>As reconstituted according to label directions 25% lower in sugar as compared to regular malted beverages

Sugar, Skimmed Milk (Cow's Milk), Extract of Malt Barley & Starch, Cocoa, Palm Olein, Acidity Regulators (INS504i, INS339ii), Minerals (Calcium Phosphate, Iron Pyrophosphate), Vitamins (B3, B6, B2, D, B12), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Stabiliser (INS407).





NUTRITION INFORMATION MILO BIB 2x5L			
Serving Size	:	200ml	
Serving Per Pack	:	149	
Average Composition		Per 100ml**	Per serving concentrate
Energy	Kcal*	64.5	129
Protein	g	2.0	4.0
Total Fat Saturated Fat Trans Fat	g g g	1.7 0.7 0.05	3.4 1.4 0.1
Cholesterol	mg	1.0	2.0
Carbohydrate	G	10.0	20.0
Total Sugars Added Sugars Lactose	g g g	8.0 5.0 3.0	16.0 10.0 6.0
Dietary Fibre	g	0.5	1.0
Sodium	mg	37	74
Calcium	mg	69.5	139
Phosphorous	mg	53.5	107
Vitamin D	mcg	1.15	2.3
Vitamin B2	mg	0.15	0.3
Niacin	mg	1.35	2.7
Vitamin B6	mg	0.15	0.3
*As reconstituted with water			
Preparation Method	:	67ml MILO Concent 200ml	trate + 133ml water =

\*As reconstituted according to label directions 25% lower in sugar as compared to regular malted beverages





NUTRITION INFORMATION SJORA Lychee Berry (2 x 4L)			
Serving Size	:	200ml	
Serving Per Pack	:	320	
Average Composition		Per Serving 25ml	Per 100ml*
Energy	Kcal	48	24
Protein	g	0.6	0.3
Total Fat Saturated Fat Trans Fat	g g g	0.0 0.0 0.0	0.0 0.0 0.0
Cholesterol	mg	0.5	0.2
Carbohydrate	g	11.5	5.8
Total Sugars Added Sugars	g g	10.8 9.7	5.4 4.9
Dietary Fibre	g	0.0	0.0
Sodium	mg	10	5
*As reconstituted with water			
Preparation Method	:	25ml Concentrate + 2 200ml	175ml water =

<sup>\*</sup>As reconstituted according to label directions 25% lower in sugar as compared to regular Asian drinks





erving Size	:	200ml	
Serving Per Pack	:	242	
Average Composition		Per 100ml*	Per Serving
Energy	Kcal	35	70
Protein	g	0.25	0.5
Total Fat Saturated Fat Trans Fat	g g g	0.0 0.0 0.0	0.0 0.0 0.0
Cholesterol	mg	0.15	0.3
Carbohydrate	G	8.6	17.2
Total Sugars Sucrose Lactose Glucose Maltose Fructose	80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80	7.9 6.75 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4	15.8 13.5 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8
Dietary Fibre	g	0.0	0.0
Sodium	mg	5	10
*As reconstituted with water			
Preparation Method	:	33ml + 167ml wa	ater